
RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 12 MENENDEZ GOMEZ, VICTOR MANUEL OSSA 217741-M Pre-76 +50 141 25 25 22 22 25 22
2 17 BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP --- 133898-B Mc Lluçanes Pre-76 136 22 22 25 20 22 25
3 14 GALDONA MACAZAGA, LEANDRO BETA 278854-SS Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-76 +50 96 16 18 18 18 10 16
4 55 AGIRRE OTADUI, RAUL OSSA 278922-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-76 +50 92 7 20 25 20 20
5 51 GARCIA FLORES, PABLO OSSA 217748-M Pre-76 +50 88 13 13 10 16 18 18
6 27 VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL OSSA 235579-NA Pre-76 +50 78 15 20 13 15 15
7 5 JOVE ORO, BLAI OSSA 133247-B Pre-76 +50 69 12 12 15 16 14
8 28 NARVARTE BLANCO, JOSE JAVIER MONTESA 241385-LO Pre-76 +50 61 8 9 11 10 12 11
9 94 GOMEZ OSUNA, RAFAEL OSSA 217338-M Pre-76 56 10 10 12 12 12

10 87 AMPURUA ZUNZUNEGUI, JOSE ANTONIO SUZUKI 278883-BI Mc. Zalla Pre-76 +50 51 13 11 14 13
11 19 BERNAL REINADO, ENRIQUE OSSA 217325-M Pre-76 +50 42 16 15 11
12 4 GARCIA SACRISTAN, GREGORIO MONTESA 217749-M Villarejo Pre-76 +50 39 11 14 14
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13 54 PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL SUZUKI 217165-M Pre-76 36 20 16
14 96 PEREZ ALVAREZ, GONZALO OSSA 217592-M-AMP Pre-76 +50 33 18 15
15 33 CHIVITE CORNAGO, JOAQUIN OSSA 235573-NA C. M. Club Cirbón Pre-76 28 14 14
16 86 PAÑELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA MONTESA 133905-T Mac Reus Pre-76 +50 20 9 11
17 74 GARCIA GOIKOETXEA, JOSEBA ISMAEL BULTACO 278919-VI Mc. Aiala Pre-76 +50 18 9 9
18 35 DE PALLEJA FERRER-CAGIGAL, GUILLEM OSSA 132316-GI Pre-76 +50 16 8 8
19 75 OLIVERAS VENTEJO, IMMA --- 131969-B P.M.B. Pre-76 13 13

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com

DCH 2016



RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 12 MENENDEZ GOMEZ, VICTOR MANUEL OSSA 217741-M Pre-76 +50 147 25 25 25 22 25 25
2 14 GALDONA MACAZAGA, LEANDRO BETA 278854-SS Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-76 +50 110 20 20 20 20 12 18
3 55 AGIRRE OTADUI, RAUL OSSA 278922-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-76 +50 102 11 22 25 22 22
4 51 GARCIA FLORES, PABLO OSSA 217748-M Pre-76 +50 102 16 16 12 18 20 20
5 27 VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL OSSA 235579-NA Pre-76 +50 86 18 22 14 16 16
6 5 JOVE ORO, BLAI OSSA 133247-B Pre-76 +50 79 15 15 16 18 15
7 28 NARVARTE BLANCO, JOSE JAVIER MONTESA 241385-LO Pre-76 +50 77 12 13 13 12 14 13
8 87 AMPURUA ZUNZUNEGUI, JOSE ANTONIO SUZUKI 278883-BI Mc. Zalla Pre-76 +50 56 14 13 15 14
9 19 BERNAL REINADO, ENRIQUE OSSA 217325-M Pre-76 +50 47 18 16 13

10 4 GARCIA SACRISTAN, GREGORIO MONTESA 217749-M Villarejo Pre-76 +50 44 14 15 15
11 96 PEREZ ALVAREZ, GONZALO OSSA 217592-M-AMP Pre-76 +50 40 22 18
12 86 PAÑELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA MONTESA 133905-T Mac Reus Pre-76 +50 27 13 14

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

PRE‐76 +50 *

Villarejo de Salv. Miranda de Ebro Montgai Avià Falces

DCH 2016

13 74 GARCIA GOIKOETXEA, JOSEBA ISMAEL BULTACO 278919-VI Mc. Aiala Pre-76 +50 22 11 11
14 35 DE PALLEJA FERRER-CAGIGAL, GUILLEM OSSA 132316-GI Pre-76 +50 20 10 10

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com

DCH 2016



RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 79 HERNANDEZ BILBAO, JUAN JOSE OSSA 278921-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-78 122 25 22 25 25 25
2 36 JUNQUERA VIZCAINO, PERE --- 133401-B Pre-78 +50 104 13 22 22 25 22
3 81 LLOP SERRA, JAUME BULTACO 52405-Z Pre-78 +50 96 20 16 20 20 20
4 65 COMA SALVANS, RICARD BULTACO 133056-B Mc Foc i Fuegu Pre-78 +50 95 15 18 15 16 15 16
5 78 ROSSINYOL CORTES, JOSEP MONTESA 133169-B Pre-78 +50 91 13 15 18 13 14 18
6 60 GALEOTE FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO MONTESA 217623-M-AMP Pre-78 87 18 25 13 9 22
7 63 BARCO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO MONTESA 217396-M Pre-78 +50 77 16 16 9 12 11 13
8 42 DURO VALLS, AGUSTI MONTESA 133146-L Mc. Segre Pre-78 +50 77 12 11 11 15 13 15
9 6 OJANGUREN MARIN, JOSE ANTONIO HONDA 278873-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-78 +50 68 22 12 20 14

10 37 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS HONDA 133116-L C.E.C. Alcarràs Pre-78 +50 60 14 14 18 14
11 20 RUIZ LARRAD, PEDRO LUIS MONTESA 241518-LO Pre-78 +50 55 14 18 12 11
12 7 VILA COLL, JOAN MIQUEL MONTESA 133338-B Pre-78 +50 33 10 11 12

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

PRE‐78

Villarejo de Salv. Miranda de Ebro Montgai Avià Falces
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13 11 CHANA CABELLO, FRANCISCO J. MONTESA 217087-M Valdemanco Pre-78 31 11 20
14 16 ARIÑO BARRIO, LLUIS MONTESA 133934-B AM Montgai Pre-78 +50 26 16 10
15 80 ALMARZA POZO, ANGEL MONTESA 217584-M Villarejo Pre-78 +50 22 12 10

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com

DCH 2016



RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 65 COMA SALVANS, RICARD BULTACO 133056-B Mc Foc i Fuegu Pre-78 +50 115 18 25 18 20 16 18
2 81 LLOP SERRA, JAUME BULTACO 52405-Z Pre-78 +50 111 22 20 25 22 22
3 78 ROSSINYOL CORTES, JOSEP MONTESA 133169-B Pre-78 +50 107 15 20 22 15 15 20
4 63 BARCO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO MONTESA 217396-M Pre-78 +50 94 20 22 12 14 12 14
5 42 DURO VALLS, AGUSTI MONTESA 133146-L Mc. Segre Pre-78 +50 91 14 15 14 18 14 16
6 6 OJANGUREN MARIN, JOSE ANTONIO HONDA 278873-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Pre-78 +50 82 25 16 25 16
7 37 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS HONDA 133116-L C.E.C. Alcarràs Pre-78 +50 69 16 18 20 15
8 20 RUIZ LARRAD, PEDRO LUIS MONTESA 241518-LO Pre-78 +50 63 16 22 13 12
9 36 JUNQUERA VIZCAINO, PERE --- 133401-B Pre-78 +50 50 25 25

10 7 VILA COLL, JOAN MIQUEL MONTESA 133338-B Pre-78 +50 39 13 13 13
11 16 ARIÑO BARRIO, LLUIS MONTESA 133934-B AM Montgai Pre-78 +50 29 18 11
12 80 ALMARZA POZO, ANGEL MONTESA 217584-M Villarejo Pre-78 +50 27 15 12

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

PRE‐78 +50 *

Villarejo de Salv. Miranda de Ebro Montgai Avià Falces

DCH 2016
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RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 21 CUADRADO PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL --- 88069-ZA Vallisoletano Mc. Twinshock 127 25 22 25 13 22 20
2 52 VALL FABREGA, AGUSTI BULTACO 133308-B Mc. Segre Twinshock +50 121 1 25 20 25 25 25
3 74 TEJEDOR LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER SUZUKI 217255-M Twinshock +50 110 22 18 18 20 16 16
4 44 PLANELLS DE ARQUE, FRANCESC YAMAHA 132318-GI Raigs Mc Salt Twinshock +50 102 16 16 16 16 20 18
5 88 NAVARRO ESPARCIA, CARLOS YAMAHA 217236-M Molareño&Conar. Twinshock +50 100 18 20 15 18 15 14
6 12 DE PORTUGAL DE LA SAL, FERNANDO YAMAHA 217477-M Twinshock 84 22 22 18 22
7 54 SOLA ANDREU, CARLOS YAMAHA 235576-NA C. M. Club Cirbón Twinshock +50 77 14 15 13 12 11 12
8 36 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI SUZUKI 132753-L Mc. Segre Twinshock +50 63 20 14 14 15
9 27 PIEDRA TUYA, PEDRO JOSE YAMAHA 58111-O Mc. Villaviciosa Twinshock 57 9 12 9 7 10 10

10 41 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, NICOLAS --- 67347-TF Twinshock +50 55 15 15 12 13
11 69 FIGULS ROMA, JORDI MONTESA 132355-B Mc B.Bergueda Twinshock +50 52 13 13 12 14
12 57 PEÑA GONZALEZ, CHINDASVINTO YAMAHA 278833-BI Mc. Zalla Twinshock +50 49 7 10 8 9 7 8

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

TWINSHOCK
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13 59 SANCHEZ COLL, NARCIS HONDA 132734-B CM Mollet-Isern Twinshock +50 43 11 14 9 9
14 8 SOLER ESPARBE, LLUIS MONTESA 133267-B Mc Foc i Fuegu Twinshock +50 40 8 11 2 5 8 6
15 91 FRECHOSO AMBROSIO, JOSE MANUEL HONDA 85293-S Twinshock +50 36 1 7 7 8 6 7
16 68 PEREZ MARTIN, RICARDO SUZUKI 217547-M-AMP Molareño&Conar. Twinshock 33 12 10 11
17 50 BLANCO MARIN, JUAN JOSE MONTESA 217148-M Twinshock +50 25 5 9 5 6
18 22 HERRERO CATALAN, JESUS MONTESA 52394-TE C.M. Alcañiz Twinshock 24 13 11
19 81 ALADRO SALINAS, EUGENIO MONTESA 217249-M Twinshock +50 22 1 5 3 3 5 5
20 82 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE M. MONTESA 278964-VI Mc. Aiala Twinshock +50 16 6 10
21 13 CHECA ALCARAZ, JAVIER HUSQVARNA 217446-M-AMP Twinshock +50 16 6 4 4 2
22 15 PONS CASALS, JOSE ORIOL MONTESA 132502-B Mc Sitges Twinshock +50 11 11
23 23 MIELGO HILARIO, JOSE ANTONIO YAMAHA 246660-V MC Yátova Twinshock 11 3 8
24 26 NICOLAS MANZANARES, MANUEL SUZUKI 229305-MU Poli-Sport Cartagena Twinshock +50 10 10
25 55 COBO CASILDA, RAMON HUSQVARNA 278899-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Twinshock +50 10 1 1 4 4
26 5 PONS CASANELLAS, FRANCESC XAVIER BULTACO 133343-B Mc Igualada Twinshock 8 2 6
27 77 OYARZABAL CALPARSORO, JUAN JOSE YAMAHA 278912-SS Mc. Gernika Off road Twinshock +50 4 4
28 71 VAZQUEZ MOLINA, RAFAEL MONTESA 217280-M-AMP Twinshock 4 4
29 18 SOTO GARCIA, LUIS FERNANDO HUSQVARNA 85299-S Mc. RJ Sport Twinshock 4 1 3
30 17 SUÑOL SALA, JOAQUIM MONTESA 131957-B Mc St.Celoni Twinshock +50 1 1

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com
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RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 52 VALL FABREGA, AGUSTI BULTACO 133308-B Mc. Segre Twinshock +50 129 4 25 25 25 25 25
2 74 TEJEDOR LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER SUZUKI 217255-M Twinshock +50 129 25 20 22 22 20 20
3 44 PLANELLS DE ARQUE, FRANCESC YAMAHA 132318-GI Raigs Mc Salt Twinshock +50 118 18 18 20 18 22 22
4 88 NAVARRO ESPARCIA, CARLOS YAMAHA 217236-M Molareño&Conar. Twinshock +50 114 20 22 18 20 18 16
5 54 SOLA ANDREU, CARLOS YAMAHA 235576-NA C. M. Club Cirbón Twinshock +50 88 15 16 15 14 14 14
6 36 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI SUZUKI 132753-L Mc. Segre Twinshock +50 76 22 16 4 16 18
7 57 PEÑA GONZALEZ, CHINDASVINTO YAMAHA 278833-BI Mc. Zalla Twinshock +50 69 10 12 12 12 11 12
8 41 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, NICOLAS --- 67347-TF Twinshock +50 66 16 4 16 15 15
9 8 SOLER ESPARBE, LLUIS MONTESA 133267-B Mc Foc i Fuegu Twinshock +50 61 11 13 6 9 12 10

10 91 FRECHOSO AMBROSIO, JOSE MANUEL HONDA 85293-S Twinshock +50 60 7 10 11 11 10 11
11 69 FIGULS ROMA, JORDI MONTESA 132355-B Mc B.Bergueda Twinshock +50 57 14 14 14 15
12 59 SANCHEZ COLL, NARCIS HONDA 132734-B CM Mollet-Isern Twinshock +50 54 13 15 13 13

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

TWINSHOCK +50 *
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13 81 ALADRO SALINAS, EUGENIO MONTESA 217249-M Twinshock +50 47 6 9 7 7 9 9
14 50 BLANCO MARIN, JUAN JOSE MONTESA 217148-M Twinshock +50 38 8 11 9 10
15 13 CHECA ALCARAZ, JAVIER HUSQVARNA 217446-M-AMP Twinshock +50 31 9 8 8 6
16 55 COBO CASILDA, RAMON HUSQVARNA 278899-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Twinshock +50 26 5 5 8 8
17 82 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE M. MONTESA 278964-VI Mc. Aiala Twinshock +50 23 10 13
18 15 PONS CASALS, JOSE ORIOL MONTESA 132502-B Mc Sitges Twinshock +50 13 13
19 26 NICOLAS MANZANARES, MANUEL SUZUKI 229305-MU Poli-Sport Cartagena Twinshock +50 12 12
20 77 OYARZABAL CALPARSORO, JUAN JOSE YAMAHA 278912-SS Mc. Gernika Off road Twinshock +50 8 8
21 17 SUÑOL SALA, JOAQUIM MONTESA 131957-B Mc St.Celoni Twinshock +50 5 5

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com
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RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 4 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, TEOFILO --- 88059-ZA Vallisoletano Mc. Evo 147 25 25 22 25 25 25
2 128 BENITO RODA, RAUL HONDA 217153-M Molareño&Conar. Evo 118 18 22 20 22 18 18
3 69 MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC HONDA 67377-TF Evo 109 15 16 16 20 22 20
4 16 GARNACHO GALISTEO, OSCAR HONDA 217143-M Villarejo Evo 97 14 15 18 18 16 16
5 1 DIAZ MARIAN, GUILLERMO KAWASAKI 217522-M Evo 95 22 20 25 16 12
6 205 MIETTON , NICOLAS G. HONDA 278962-BI Mc. Gernika Off road Evo 80 20 18 20 22
7 35 BACHILLER OCAÑA, MARIANO HONDA 217600-M-AMP Villarejo Evo 60 10 11 12 13 14
8 188 ROYO MILAGRO, JAVIER SUZUKI 241357-LO Evo 41 12 14 15
9 82 PEDRO SUBIRATS, JOSEP HONDA 132053-B Mc. Polea SX Evo 30 16 14

10 81 SERENA ROMERO, JORDI CAGIVA 132017-B Mc B.Bergueda Evo 30 15 15
11 18 LLOP IBAÑEZ, JAUME HONDA 52501-Z Evo 29 15 14
12 116 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO KAWASAKI 235543-NA Mc. Ziki Team Evo 27 13 14

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

EVO
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13 5 GUARDIOLA ACOSTA, DAVID HONDA 133346-L Evo 26 13 13
14 13 CHECA ALCARAZ, JAVIER YAMAHA 217446-M-AMP Evo 23 13 10
15 333 ALADRO PEÑA, GABRIEL SUZUKI 217248-M-AMP Evo 23 12 11
16 19 RAMOS MUÑOZ, DAVID KAWASAKI 217287-M Mc. Las Matas Evo 23 11 12
17 104 NARCIS ROURE, FERMIN MONTESA 132454-L Evo 13 13

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com
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RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 34 GARCIA SANCHIS, FERNANDO KAWASAKI 246439-V MC Yátova Super Evo 129 25 20 22 20 22 20
2 23 OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ, DAVID KAWASAKI 113239-CR Super Evo 112 18 16 20 22 18 18
3 5 GUARDIOLA ACOSTA, DAVID HONDA 133346-L Super Evo 97 25 25 25 22
4 43 GONZALEZ CALDERON, JUAN CARLOS HONDA 217269-M Super Evo 94 13 13 18 18 16 16
5 83 HERNANDEZ CORDOBA, JOSE LUIS KAWASAKI 88075-VA Moto Club Mirandés Super Evo 86 16 25 20 25
6 166 ROYO MILAGRO, FRANCISCO --- 241356-LO Super Evo 42 20 22
7 119 SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ, BORJA HONDA 217606-M Super Evo 40 22 18
8 21 PUJALES GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO HONDA 217510-M Mc. Las Matas Super Evo 30 15 15
9 25 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO HONDA 217275-M Super Evo 28 14 14

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com
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RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 61 ATIENZA BLANCO, JOSE IGNACIO PUCH 217631-M 80cc. Twinshock 147 25 25 22 25 25 25
2 71 RUBIERA DIAZ, ALEJANDRO PUCH 58103-O 80cc. Twinshock 133 22 22 25 22 22 20
3 9 VALDEHITA VIEJO, PEDRO PUCH 52459-Z 80cc. Twinshock 108 16 20 18 18 18 18
4 5 MARTINEZ BAYARRI, ANTONIO VICENTE PUCH 246384-V MC Yátova 80cc. Twinshock 86 13 13 16 15 15 14
5 27 PIEDRA TUYA, PEDRO JOSE PUCH 58111-O Mc. Villaviciosa 80cc. Twinshock 82 20 20 20 22
6 18 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROMAN M. PUCH 67357-TF 80cc. Twinshock 81 12 12 14 14 14 15
7 62 CABO ORTIZ, ANDRES AVELINO PUCH 58098-O 80cc. Twinshock 73 11 10 13 13 13 13
8 21 GALINDO ALVADO, JULIO PUCH 246332-V MC Yátova 80cc. Twinshock 60 18 18 12 12
9 37 SEPULCRE ALBALADEJO, RAFAEL DERBI 217734-A 80cc. Twinshock 59 14 14 15 16

10 962 SANCHEZ CULLA, RAFAEL MONTESA 218252-M 80cc. Twinshock 32 16 16
11 7 PERIS MAÑEZ, JOSE ANTONIO DERBI 217754-M 80cc. Twinshock 31 15 16
12 14 PARICIO MARQUEZ, ANTONIO PUCH 15496-SE MC. Esc. Eduardo Castro 80cc. Twinshock 29 20 9
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80cc. TWINSHOCK
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13 191 SANCHEZ MARTI, JUAN FRANCISCO --- 217485-M 80cc. Twinshock 21 10 11
14 17 FARRE DOMINGO, LLORENÇ --- 133250-L Mc. Segre 80cc. Twinshock 15 15

Madrid, 18 de Julio de 2016
www.rfme.com
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RFME Copa de España de Motocross Clásico
Clasificación Provisional

O D Nombre y Apellidos Marca Lic. Club Categoría TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª
1 15 CURREYA BLANCO, JORGE RIEJU 58109-O Mc. Villaviciosa 80cc. Evo 138 22 22 25 25 22 22
2 111 PEREZ CUEN, ANTONIO RIEJU 52413-Z 80cc. Evo 130 18 20 20 22 25 25
3 48 CABO DIAZ, EFREN PUCH 58110-O Mc. Villaviciosa 80cc. Evo 116 16 18 22 20 20 20
4 13 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT ANCILLOTTI 133902-B Mc B.Bergueda 80cc. Evo 97 14 16 18 18 16 15
5 133 PERALES VALDEOLIVAS, ANTONIO SUZUKI 217745-M Molareño&Conar. 80cc. Evo 68 12 14 14 14 14
6 57 BENAVENTE FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER RIEJU 217751-M 80cc. Evo 60 13 15 16 16
7 11 GALINDO ESTEVE, SERGIO RIEJU 246336-V MC Yátova 80cc. Evo 50 25 25
8 4 RUBIO LLOVERAS, FRANCESC RIEJU 133775-B Massoni Sport 80cc. Evo 34 18 16
9 80 CASAS NUALART, JORDI --- 218251-M 80cc. Evo 33 15 18

10 131 DE PALLEJA FERRER-CAGIGAL, GUILLEM RIEJU 132316-GI 80cc. Evo 30 15 15
11 119 SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ, BORJA KAWASAKI 217606-M 80cc. Evo 20 20
12 24 CHORRO LOPEZ, DAVID KTM 246019-A MC Alicante 80cc. Evo 15 15

10.04 29.05 17.07 18.09 30.10

80cc. EVO
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